
51 Kyle Busch Motorsports 51 218 0 0 2 06

52 Hattori Racing Enterprises 16 209 -9 9 0 00

53 Kyle Busch Motorsports 18 165 -53 44 0 00

54 ThorSport Racing 98 161 -57 4 2 111

55 ThorSport Racing 99 161 -57 0 0 00

56 Front Row Motorsports 138 148 -70 13 0 00

57 GMS Racing 21 147 -71 1 0 00

58 ThorSport Racing 13 140 -78 7 0 00

59 GMS Racing 23 137 -81 3 0 00

510 GMS Racing 2 135 -83 2 0 00

511 GMS Racing 26 133 -85 2 0 00

512 Niece Motorsports 44 132 -86 1 0 01

513 McAnally Hilgemann Racing 19 132 -86 0 0 00

514 ThorSport Racing 88 132 -86 0 0 00

415 GMS Racing 24 123 -95 9 1 01

516 Kyle Busch Motorsports 4 114 -104 9 0 00

517 Halmar Friesen Racing 52 112 -106 2 0 00

518 DGR-Crosley 15 111 -107 1 0 00

519 Niece Motorsports 45 109 -109 2 0 00

520 Niece Motorsports 40 98 -120 11 0 00

521 CR7 Motorsports 9 86 -132 12 0 00

522 On Point Motorsports 30 85 -133 1 0 00

223 Niece Motorsports 142 79 -139 6 0 01

524 AM Racing 22 72 -146 7 0 00

525 Jordan Anderson Racing 3 69 -149 3 0 00

526 Roper Racing 04 69 -149 0 0 00

527 Young's Motorsports 20 67 -151 2 0 00

428 Spencer Davis Motorsports 11 66 -152 1 0 00

529 Young's Motorsports 02 65 -153 1 0 00

530 Hill Motorsports 56 62 -156 3 0 00

531 Reaume Brothers Racing 33 58 -160 4 0 00

532 Reaume Brothers Racing 00 58 -160 0 0 00

333 NEMCO Motorsports 8 52 -166 6 0 00

534 All Out Motorsports 7 45 -173 7 0 00

335 Diversified Motorsports
Enterprises

297 35 -183 10 0 00

536 Jennifer Jo Cobb Racing 10 26 -192 9 0 00

437 Clay Greenfield Motorsports 68 26 -192 0 0 00

538 CMI Motorsports 49 22 -196 4 0 00

339 CMI Motorsports 183 18 -200 4 0 00

340 FDNY Racing 28 18 -200 0 0 00

141 Long Motorsports 55 5 -213 13 0 00

242 Norm Benning Racing 6 5 -213 0 0 00

143 Reaume Brothers Racing 34 5 -213 0 0 00

144 NEMCO Motorsports 87 0 -218 5 0 00

145 Peck Motorsports 96 0 -218 0 0 00
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